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Proud to be a Canadian Company since 1985

Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices

Ask about our price match 

guarantee!

Prior to purchase or within seven days of 
purchase, should you find a lower price, we will 

match that price and beat it by giving you
an additional 10% off.

Locations
P R O D U C T S  I NC. Proud to be a Canadian Company since 1985 Proud to be a Canadian Company since 19

Customer must present original sales receipt along with (or) proof that the item is being sold at a lower price. We reserve the right to verify that the pricing is correct and 
that the merchandise is identical (same internal parts, model, country of origin, quantity requirements etc). This price match guarantee is subject to the verification of 
competitor’s promotional offers, typographical errors, special orders, rebates, clearance/surplus or close out prices. Competitor’s must be in North America and in 
Canadian dollars based on the appropriate exchange/shipping rates. This offer cannot be combined with any other offer and must be a stocking item at the specific 
location. Remanu- factured product is only price guaranteed against Bendix© and Haldex© pricing. Offer applies to the purchase price of the merchandise only and 
does not apply to add-on related services such as delivery, installation, maintenance, labour, warranty or special credit terms. We reserve the right to decline any price 
guarantee at our discretion.

1&23

4

3 BC Fleet Products

Unit B, 1465 Kebet Way, Port 

Coquitlam British Columbia V3C 6L3

Telephone: 604.945.0901

Fax: 604.924.0902

Toll Free: 877.945.0901

E-mail: bcsales@fleet-products.com

1 Fleet Product (Head Office) 

3319 - 114 Ave. SE, 

Calgary, Alberta T2Z 3X2

2 Kelvin Brake & Rebuild (KBR) 

3327 - 114 Ave. SE, Calgary, 

Alberta T2Z 3X2

Telephone: 403.243.0372

Sales Fax:  403.243.9651

Admin Fax: 403.236.8241

Toll Free: 877.243.0442
E-mail: sales@fleet-products.com

Telephone: 403.243.0442

Sales Fax:  403.243.9651

Admin Fax: 403.236.8241

Toll Free: 877.243.0442
E-mail: sales@fleet-products.com

4 Ride Air

1235-Mid-Way Blvd. 

Mississauga Ontario L5T 2C1

Telephone: 905.565.0768

Toll Free: 888.565.0768

Fax: 905.565.0739

E-mail: sales@ride-air.ca

mailto:bcsales@fleet-products.com
mailto:sales@fleet-products.com
mailto:sales@fleet-products.com
mailto:sales@ride-air.ca


TO OUR VALUED 

CUSTOMERS

“M E E T  O R  E X C E E D  O U R  C U S T O M E R S  

E X P E C T A T I O N S  I N  B O T H  P R I C E  A N D  Q U A L I T Y ”

FLEET PRODUCTS AND KBR HAVE BEEN PROVIDING PARTS AND COMPONENTS 

TO THE MEDIUM AND HEAVY DUTY MARKET PLACE FOR OVER 30 YEARS!

OUR GOALS ARE SIMPLE:

OUR COMPANIES HAVE A UNIQUE COMBINATION OF MANUFACTURING 

AND WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION WHICH ALLOWS US TO EXCEL IN WHAT 

WE DO. PLUS, WE SERVICE AND SUPPORT ALL THE PRODUCTS WE OFFER. 

WE THANK OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS FOR THE OPPORTUNITIES THAT WE 

HAVE BEEN GIVEN AND WE LOOK FORWARD TO GROWING WITH YOU IN

THE FUTURE.

Ryan Miller President
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Proud to be a Canadian Company since 1985
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Air Disc Brakes
NEW & REMANUFACTURED AIR DISC CALIPERS

FP Part # Description OEM #’s Manufacturer Application

REMANUFACTURED AIR DISC CALIPERS (Core Applicable)

FP40175090X Air Disc Caliper (Pan 17) (LH) 40175090, 650-40175090 Wabco Pan 17

FP40175091X Air Disc Caliper (Pan 17) (RH) 40175091, 650-40175091 Wabco Pan 17

FP40195027X Air Disc Caliper (Pan 19) (LH) 40195027, 650-40195027 Wabco Pan 19

FP40195028X Air Disc Caliper (Pan 19) (RH) 40195028, 650-40195028 Wabco Pan 19

FP40225011X Air Disc Caliper (Pan 22) (LH) 40225011, 650-40225011 Wabco Pan 22

FP40225012X Air Disc Caliper (Pan 22) (RH) 40225012, 650-40225012 Wabco Pan 22

FPK019180X Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) (RH) K019180, K001908, K113889, K098272, K098282 Bendix 0° Trailer

FPK019181X Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) (LH) K019181, K001909, K113890, K098273, K098283 Bendix 0° Trailer

FPK081258X Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) (RH)
K081258, K019174, K109959, K097844, 
K097844SC, K097848

Bendix
12° Truck (International, Ken- 
worth, Mack, Peterbuilt, Volvo)

FPK081259X Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) (LH)
K081259, K019175, K109960, K097845, 
K097845SC, K097849

Bendix
12° Truck (International, Ken- 
worth, Mack, Peterbuilt, Volvo)

REMANUFACTURED AIR DISC CALIPERS W/CARRIER (Core Applicable)

FP40175072WCX Air Disc Caliper (Pan 17) W/IMT Carrier (LH) 40175072, 650-40175072 Wabco Pan 17 W/IMT Axle

FP40175073WCX Air Disc Caliper (Pan 17) W/IMT Carrier (RH) 40175073, 650-40175073 Wabco Pan 17 W/IMT Axle

FP40195037WCX Air Disc Caliper (Pan 19) W/IMT Carrier (LH) 40195037, 650-40195037 Wabco Pan 19 W/IMT Axle

FP40195038WCX Air Disc Caliper (Pan 19) W/IMT Carrier (RH) 40195038, 650-40195038 Wabco Pan 19 W/IMT Axle

FP40225015WCX Air Disc Caliper (Pan 22) W/IMT Carrier (LH) 40225015, 650-40225015 Wabco Pan 22 W/IMT Axle

FP40225016WCX Air Disc Caliper (Pan 22) W/IMT Carrier (RH) 40225016, 650-40225016 Wabco Pan 22 W/IMT Axle

FP6402220050WCX Air Disc Caliper (Maxx 22T) W/Carrier (LH) 6402220050 Wabco
Trailer (Hendrickson Intraax & 

Vantraax)

FP6402220060WCX Air Disc Caliper (Maxx 22T) W/Carrier (RH) 6402220060 Wabco
Trailer (Hendrickson Intraax & 

Vantraax)

FP6402250800WCX Air Disc Caliper (Pan 22) W/Hendrickson Carrier (LH) 6402250800, 650-6402250800 Wabco Pan 22 W/Hendrickson Axle

FP6402250810WCX Air Disc Caliper (Pan 22) W/Hendrickson Carrier (RH) 6402250810, 650-6402250810 Wabco Pan 22 W/Hendrickson Axle

FP790-92799WCX Air Disc Caliper (DB22) W/Carrier (Universal) 91435, 93672, 92800 Haldex DB22 Truck/Trailer

FP790-94829WCX Air Disc Caliper (DB22LT) W/Carrier (Universal) 94830, 94922 Haldex DB22LT Trailer

FPK012341WCX Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) W/Carrier (RH) K012341, K012633K50, 5400101100 Bendix 0° Trailer (SAF Holland)

FPK012342WCX Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) W/Carrier (LH) K012342, K012634K50, 5400101200 Bendix 0° Trailer (SAF Holland)

FPK109957WCX Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) W/Carrier (RH)
K109957, K081256, K021299, K097846, 
K097846SC, K147136

Bendix 12° Truck (Freightliner)

FPK109958WCX Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) W/Carrier (LH)
K109958, K081257, K021300, K097847, 
K097847SC, K147135

Bendix 12° Truck (Freightliner)

FPK109961WCX Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) W/Carrier (RH)
K109961, K081142, 802090, K097850, K097850SC, 
K147430

Bendix
12° Truck (International, Ken- 
worth, Mack, Peterbuilt, Volvo)

FP Part # Description OEM #’s Manufacturer Application

NEW AIR DISC CALIPERS (No Core Charge)

FPK019180-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) (RH) K019180, K001908, K113889, K098272, K098282 Bendix 0° Trailer

FPK019181-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) (LH) K019181, K001909, K113890, K098273, K098283 Bendix 0° Trailer

FPK081258-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) (RH)
K081258, K019174, K109959, K097844, 
K097844SC, K097848

Bendix
12° Truck (International, Ken- 
worth, Mack, Peterbuilt, Volvo)

FPK081259-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) (LH)
K081259, K019175, K109960, K097845, 
K097845SC, K097849

Bendix
12° Truck (International, Ken- 
worth, Mack, Peterbuilt, Volvo)

NEW AIR DISC CALIPERS W/CARRIER (No Core Charge)

FPK012341WC-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) W/Carrier (RH) K012341, K012633K50, 5400101100 Bendix 0° Trailer (SAF Holland)

FPK012342WC-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) W/Carrier (LH) K012342, K012634K50, 5400101200 Bendix 0° Trailer (SAF Holland)

FPK081142WC-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) W/Carrier (RH)
K109961, K081142, 802090, K097850, K097850SC, 
K147430

Bendix
12° Truck (International, Ken- 
worth, Mack, Peterbuilt, Volvo)

FPK081143WC-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) W/Carrier (LH)
K109962, K081143, 802091, K097851, K097851SC, 
K147429

Bendix
12° Truck (International, Ken- 
worth, Mack, Peterbuilt, Volvo)

FPK081256WC-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) W/Carrier (RH)
K109957, K081256, K021299, K097846, 
K097846SC, K147136

Bendix 12° Truck (Freightliner)

FPK081257WC-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) W/Carrier (LH)
K109958, K081257, K021300, K097847, 
K097847SC, K147135

Bendix 12° Truck (Freightliner)

FPK802984WC-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) W/Carrier (RH) K113887, S-29152-14, 802984, K149714, K165794 Bendix 0° Trailer (Hendrickson)

FPK802985WC-G *NEW* Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) W/Carrier (LH) K113888, S-29152-15, 802985, K149715, K165795 Bendix 0° Trailer (Hendrickson)

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

Proud to be a Canadian Company since 1985

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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FP Part # Description OEM #’s Manufacturer Application

FP30186 Air Disc Carrier - Pan 17 (LH) 0810 30186 Wabco Pan 17 W/IMT Axle

FP30187 Air Disc Carrier - Pan 17 (RH) 0810 30187 Wabco Pan 17 W/IMT Axle

FP30188 Air Disc Carrier - Pan 19 (LH) 0810 30188 Wabco Pan 19 W/IMT Axle

FP30189 Air Disc Carrier - Pan 19 (RH) 0810 30189 Wabco Pan 19 W/IMT Axle

FP30190 Air Disc Carrier - Pan 22 (LH) 0810 30190 Wabco Pan 22 W/IMT Axle

FP30191 Air Disc Carrier - Pan 22 (RH) 0810 30191 Wabco Pan 22 W/IMT Axle

FP30196 Air Disc Carrier - Pan 22 (LH) 0810 30196 Wabco Pan 22 W/Hendrickson Axle

FP30197 Air Disc Carrier - Pan 22 (RH) 0810 30197 Wabco Pan 22 W/Hendrickson Axle

FPK043288 Air Disc Carrier - ADB22 K043288 Bendix Trailer (Hendrickson)

FPK051853 Air Disc Carrier - ADB22 K051853 Bendix All Makes

FPK129301 Air Disc Carrier - ADB22LT K129301 Bendix Trailer (Hendrickson)

FPK056889 Air Disc Carrier - ADB22 K056889 Bendix Freightliner

FPK2019050 Air Disc Carrier - ADB22 K2019050 Bendix Trailer (SAF)

Air Disc Brakes

CARRIERS

FP Part # Description OEM #’s Manufacturer Application

FPK109962WCX Air Disc Caliper - 12° (ADB22) W/Carrier (LH)
K109962, K081143, 802091, K097851, 
K097851SC, K147429

Bendix
12° Truck (International, 
Ken- worth, Mack, 
Peterbuilt, Volvo)

FPK113887WCX Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) W/Carrier (RH) K113887, S-29152-14, 802984 Bendix 0° Trailer (Hendrickson)

FPK113888WCX Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22) W/Carrier (LH) K113888, S-29152-15, 802985 Bendix 0° Trailer (Hendrickson)

FPK165794WCX Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22LT) W/Carrier (RH) K165794, 802956, K149714 Bendix 0° Trailer (Hendrickson)

FPK165795WCX Air Disc Caliper - 0° (ADB22LT) W/Carrier (LH) K165795, 802957, K149715 Bendix 0° Trailer (Hendrickson)

NEW & REMANUFACTURED AIR DISC CALIPERS  CONT.

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices

FPK043288 

HENDRICKSON-TRAILER
FPK2019050 

HOLLAND-TRAILER

FPK051853 
ALL TRUCK

FPK056889
FREIGHTLINER TRUCK

FP30190 
WABCO IMT
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BENDIX ADB22 / ABD22LT AIR DISC CALIPER REPAIR KITS

FPK10141 FPK10147FPK10120

FPK10249

FPK10166

FPK10157

FPK10359

FPK10239

FP Part # Description FP Part # Description

FPK10120 Lever FPK10250 Actuator Seal

FPK10129 Bearing Set FPK10345 Adjuster Mechanism W/Gear & 

Shear NutFPK10141 Caliper Bridge W/Spring

FPK10147 Caliper Bolt FPK10359 Plastic Cover

FPK10151 Adjusting Mechanism FPK10365 Tappet Kit - 69mm

FPK10153 Pinion Shaft FPKK9 Red Boot

FPK10157 Chain FPKP1 Plastic Lock

FPK10166 Cover FPKS10 Shallow Metal Cap

FPK10194 Guide Pin Kit FPKS16 Deep Metal Cap

FPK10233 Rubber Cap and Shear Nut FPKS19 Spring Clip

FPK10239 Shear Nut FPKY3 Spring

FPK10249 Plug

FPK10129

FPK10250

FPK10194

FPK10365 FPKY3

FPK10153

FPK10345

FPK10233

FPKS19

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

Proud to be a Canadian Company since 1985

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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WABCO PAN 17 AIR DISC CALIPER REPAIR KITS

FP Part # Description

FPK30102 Adjusting Mechanism W/Springs

FPK30110 Calibration Bolt

FPK30112 Lever

FPK30113 Roller Bearing Set

FPK30143 Guide Pin Kit

FPK30152 Gasket

FPK30158 Push Plate Slotted (RH)

FPK30159 Push Plate Slotted (LH)

FPK30169 Adjusting Mechanism

FPK30172 Bridge W/Springs

FPK30194 Metal Cap Set

FPKK19 Seal (Yellow)

FPKK20 Seal

FPK30110 FPK30112FPK30102 FPK30113

FPK30143 FPK30152

FPK30158 FPK30159

FPK30172 FPK30194FPK30169 FPKK20

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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WABCO PAN 19/22 AIR DISC CALIPER REPAIR KITS

FPK30109 FPK30112 FPK30113 FPK30123

FPK30168FPK30157 FPKK20 FPKY44

FPK30152 FPK30154

FPK30156FPK30155

FP Part # Description FP Part # Description

FPK30109 Calibration Bolt FPK30168 Adjusting Mechanism

FPK30112 Lever FPK30171 Bridge W/Springs

FPK30113 Roller Bearing Set FPKC15 Screw Assembly 

(m10 x 1 x 40mm)FPK30123 Guide Pin Kit

FPK30152 Gasket FPKK17 Green Boot

FPK30154 Push Plate - Pan 22 (RH) FPKK20 Seal

FPK30155 Push Plate - Pan 22 (LH) FPKS4 Deep Metal Cap

FPK30156 Push Plate - Pan 19 (RH) FPKS5 Shallow Metal Cap

FPK30157 Push Plate - Pan 19 (LH) FPKY44 Spring

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

Proud to be a Canadian Company since 1985

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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WABCO MAXX 22T AIR DISC CALIPER REPAIR KITS

FPK30211FPK30200 FPK30212 FPK30243

FPK30257FPK30253

FPK30245 FPK30246

FPK30248FPK30247

FP Part # Description

FPK30200 Roller Bearing Kit

FPK30211 Push Plate (RH)

FPK30212 Push Plate (LH)

FPK30243 Adjusting Mechanism W/Springs

FPK30245 Caliper Bridge W/Springs

FPK30246 Adjusting Mechanism Kit

FPK30247 Caliper Bolt

FPK30248 Caliper Lever

FPK30253 Cover

FPK30257 Guide Pin Kit

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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KNORR SB7 AIR DISC CALIPER REPAIR KITS

FPK10134 FPK10138 FPK10147

FPKY3

FPK10163

FPK10107 (74mm) 
FPK10365 (69mm)

FPK10114

FPK10233

FPK10157

FPK10345

FPK10151

FPK10198

FPKS19

FPK10128

FPK10158

FPK10239

FPKT9

FPK10248

FP Part # Description FP Part # Description

FPK10107 Tappet Kit (74mm) FPK10233 Rubber Cap and Shear Nut

FPK10114 Caliper Lever FPK10237 Lever Bearing

FPK10128 Bearing Set FPK10239 Shear Nut

FPK10134 Bridge Assembly FPK10248 Dust Cover

FPK10138 Shaft Housing FPK10249 Caliper Plug

FPK10147 Caliper Bolt FPK10250 Actuator Seal

FPK10149 Adjusting Mechanism W/Gear FPK10305 Caliper Repair Kit

FPK10151 Adjusting Mechanism FPK10345 Adjuster Mechanism W/Gear & 

Shear NutFPK10157 Chain

FPK10158 Cover W/O Sensor FPK10365 Tappet Kit - 69mm

FPK10163 Cover (3 Socket) FPKS16 Deep Metal Cap

FPK10196 Caliper/Pad Repair Kit FPKS19 Spring Clip

FPK10198 Caliper Pin Kit FPKY3 Spring

FPK10231 Outside Cap FPKT9 Cotter Pin

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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KNORR SN7 AIR DISC CALIPER REPAIR KITS

FPK10134FPK10129

FPK10305

FPK10166

FPK10157

FPK10123

FPK10359

FPK10233

FPK10158

FPK10141

FPK10345

FPK10249

FPK10161

FPK10147

FPK10250

FPK10165

FPK10151

FPK10107 (74mm) 
FPK10365 (69mm)

FP Part # Description FP Part # Description

FPK10107 Tappet Kit (74mm) FPK10198 Caliper Pin Kit

FPK10123 Lever FPK10231 Outside Cap

FPK10129 Bearing Set FPK10233 Rubber Cap &Shear Nut

FPK10134 Bridge Assembly FPK10237 Lever Bearing

FPK10138 Shaft Housing FPK10239 Shear Nut

FPK10141 Caliper Bridge W/Spring FPK10248 Dust Cover

FPK10147 Caliper Bolt FPK10249 Caliper Plug

FPK10149 Adjusting Mechanism W/Gear FPK10250 Actuator Seal

FPK10151 Adjusting Mechanism FPK10305 Caliper Repair Kit

FPK10157 Chain FPK10345 Adjuster Mechanism W/Gear &

Shear NutFPK10158 Cover W/O Sensor

FPK10161 Potentiometer FPK10359 Plastic Cover

FPK10163 Cover (3 Socket) FPK10365 Tappet Kit - 69mm

FPK10165 Cover FPKS16 Deep Metal Cap

FPK10166 Cover FPKS19 Spring Clip

FPK10196 Caliper/Pad Repair Kit FPKY3 Spring

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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MERITOR EX225H2 AIR DISC CALIPER REPAIR KITS

FPK20211 FPK20212

FPK20217 FPK20229

FPK20144 FPK20149FPK20145 FPK20146

FPK20233 FPK20289FPK20238 FPK20280

FP Part # Description

FPK20144 Calibration Mechanism (Aluminum)

FPK20145 Tappet/Calibration Gear

FPK20146 Adjusting Mechanism

FPK20149 Adjusting Gear

FPK20211 Bearing Saddle

FPK20212 Roller Bearing Set

FPK20217 Lever

FPK20229 Tappet Boots

FPK20232 Tappet/Boot Set

FPK20233 Tappet Repair Kit

FPK20238 Pin Repair Kit

FPK20277 Gasket

FPK20280 Actuator Seal

FPK20289 Visual Indicator

FPKK51 Seal

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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HALDEX DB22 AIR DISC CALIPER REPAIR KITS

FP Part # Description

FPK60103 DB22 GUIDE PIN KIT

FPK60104 DB22 MINOR REPAIR KIT

FPK60106 DB22 - TAPPET BOOT SET

FPK60109 DB22 - ADJUSTER MECHANISM

FPK60113 DB22 - TAPPET AND BOLT KIT

FPK60117 DB22 - ROLLER BEARING SET

FPK60118 DB22 - ROLLER BEARING SET

FPK60119 DB22/DB22LT - ADJUSTER BOLT KIT

FPKY50 DB22 - SPRING

FPKY50

FPK60113 FPK60117

FPK60119FPK60118

FPK60109FPK60106FPK60103 FPK60104

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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HALDEX DB22LT AIR DISC CALIPER REPAIR KITS

FP Part # Description

FPK60119 DB22/DB22LT - ADJUSTER BOLT KIT

FPK60125 DB22LT - REPAIR KIT

FPK60129 DB22LT - LEVER

FPK60130 DB22LT - BRIDGE HOUSING

FPK60131 DB22LT - BRIDGE KIT

FPK60133 DB22LT - BALL BEARING KIT

FPK60135 DB22LT - PISTON BOOT

FPK60138 DB22LT - PLASTIC GEAR

FPK60141 DB22LT - RUBBER TAP KIT

FPKK122 DB22LT - BOOT ***SINGLES***

FPKK133 DB22LT - PIN BOOT

FPKS1 DB22LT - PIN CAP

FPK60133FPK60131

FPK60141 FPKS1

FPK60119 FPK60125 FPK60129 FPK60130

FPK60135 FPK60138

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/


All of our rotors are treated with Geomet®400 coatings significantly extending rotor life. Applied in layers of 8 -10 microns thick, this blend of 

zinc and alumi- num oxides interlace and bind to the metal surface so that they are four times more corrosion resistant than zinc-only coatings. 

Feel confident knowing your rotors are protected from typical corrosives such as: Road Salt - Magnesium Chloride - Kerosene - Gas - Diesel - 

Calcium Chloride - Brake Fluid - Brake Clean - Antifreeze - Ammonia - Alcohol and Acid Wash.
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A B C D E F

Outside 

dia. 

(mm)

Disc Thickness Overall 

Rotor 

Depth

Pilot 

dia. 

(mm)

Bolt 

Circle 

(mm)

Bolt Holes Weight
Model/ 

Application
FP Part #

New Min Size Number KG LBS
Style ABS

FP71601 376.94 45 39 163.58 220 249.43 M16-2 10 27.67 61 UL CAST WABCO PAN 19

FP75180 325.12 34 28.25 148.59 173 196.09 M14-2 8 19.05 42 U CAST WABCO PAN 17

FP76613 430 45 39 150 220 249.5 M16-2 10 32.2 71 UL CAST WABCO PAN 22 (IMT AXLE)

FP76810 430 45 41.4 150 219.71 249.5 0.625-11 10 33.8 74.5 UL CAST
WABCO PAN 22 

(HENDRICKSON AXLE)

FP802081 430 45 37 138.3 220 250 0.625-11 10 33.8 74.5 UL NO BENDIX ADB22

FP802082 430 45 37 150 220 250 0.625-11 10 39.1 86.2 UL NO BENDIX ADB22

FPK123642 433.57 45 37 143.51 216 266.7 0.58" 10 36.31 80 UL NO MERITOR EX225

ROTORS

UL Style W/Bolt Lobes U Style W/R ound Bolt Flang e F Styl e Flat Rotor (Maybe Splined)

FP Part # A-Line # OE # Bendix # Durabrake # Meritor # Wabco #

FP71601 ATR377163220 CT832, Pan 19 N/A 71601 M44D71601 CT832

FP75180 ATR325148173 CT826, Pan 17 N/A 75180 M44AD75180 CT826

FP76613 ATR430150220 10016195, 10018609, CT807 N/A 76613 M44D76613 CT807

FP76810 ATR430150220-1 R6206M N/A 76810 R44D6206 N/A

FP802081 ATR430138220 802081 802081 76618 M44D76618 N/A

FP802082 ATR430150220-2 802082 802082 76617 M44D76617 N/A

FPK123642 ATR433143216 23-123642-002 N/A 56642 23-123642-002 N/A

Air Disc Brakes

CORROSION PROTECTION

Steps for Rotor Identification:

Rotor manufacturers use different FP Part #s across the industry and 

vehicle manufacturers may use several different rotors for one 

application. The easiest way to identify your rotor is to find these 

measurements:

A. Outside Diameter across the face of the disc

B.Rotor Thickness. Every rotor has a OE spec for New and Minimal 

Thickness. (Minimum is stamped on rotor.)

C. Overall Rotor Depth from top of hat or flange to opposite rotor face.

D.Pilot Diameter

E. Bolt Circle Diameter measured from center of bolt holes.

F.Bolt Hole Size and Count

G.Note rotor style and ABS ring configuration. Some rotors will have 

same measurements but be a different style.

All of our rotors are treated with Geomet®400 coatings

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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“Positive Mold” manufacturing process, just like the vehicle’s Original Equip- 
ment Manufacturers (OEMs)

Post-cured at high temperature to reduce initial break-in period

Unique Mechanical Retention System (MRS) available for extreme applica- 
tions.
When combined with resin bonding, it prevents “rust-jacking” in cold weather

Special powder coat paint for maximum corrosion and brake fluid protection

OE Quality Friction provides the industry’s best application specific, high 
performance, graphite-metallic carbon fiber formulas

Air Disc Brakes

DISC PADS

What sets us apart “Brake Pad 

Construction”

Special powder coat paint 

for maximum corrosion 

protection

Unique Mechanical Retention System 

(MRS) available for extreme applications. 

When combined with resin bonding, it pre- 

vents “rust-jacking” in cold weather

“Positive Mold” manu- 

facturing process, just 

like the vehicle’s Original 

Equipment Manufacturers 

(OEMs)

Post-cured at high tem- 

perature to reduce initial 

break-in period

OE Quality Friction provides the 

industry’s best application specific, 

high performance, graphite-metallic 

carbon fiber formulas

• Improved stopping performance
• Excellent burnished and unbur- 

nished static friction
• Reduced pad wear
• Reduced rotor wear
• 85% North American applications

Brake Pad Features
• OE Quality Friction engineers 

and manufactures ALL brake pads 
following the most stringent OEM 
standards

• Brake pads are chamfered, 
slotted, shimmed with hardware 
included when FMSI specified

• Mechanical retention plates
• Abutment kits

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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Air Disc Brakes

DISC PADS CROSS REFERENCE

FP Part # Description
Spring Brake 

Chamber

Service Brake 

Chamber
Stroke Cross Reference

FPK132352
18/24 Air Disc 
Spring Brake 
(ADB22)

Type 24 Type 18 2.25"

K043329, K026453, K043294, K126026, K126027, 
K026451, K043312, K052174, K052175, 5017127, 
5017128, 5017129, 5017130, 5017661, 5017662,
5020487, 5020488, 5020489, 802477, TRB1824DT, 
TRB1824DT051, 1816HTND2-3669, 1824TND2H, 
GC1824D

FPK041960

20/24 Air Disc 
Spring Brake 
(Pan 17/19/22)

Type 24 Type 20 2.50” K041960 K052486 K090236 K034202 K090594

* FPK132352A - Adapter Only (3/8” Male/M16 female) SAF Applications Only

SPRING BRAKES
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 #
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D1203HK D1203- 

8323

PREVOST 

N8893599 

611049

5013257 BP603 ESD1203 CFD- 

F067A

N/A 9178.1 ATD1203HD N/A N/A N/A

D1310HK D1310- 

8425

VAN HOOL 

N508206051 

N508206052

N/A BP622 ESD1310 CFD- 

F257

68324558 /

68325344

68325346 /

68325901

9190.1 ATD1310HD N/A N/A N/A

D1311HK D1311- 

8426

MCI

04-01-1113

N/A BP641 ESD1311 CFD- 

F280

KIT225H2BA 

(MA703) 

KIT2252H2CD 

(MA761) 

KIT2252H2DA 

(MA741)

1311.1 ATD1311HD N/A N/A N/A

D1312HK / 

PE1369HK

D1312- 

8427

MCI

04-01-1007

04-01-1019

N/A BP601 ESD1312 CFD- 

F120

MDP5019 / 

MDP5025 

MDP5042 / 

MDP5061

9183.1 ATD1312HD N/A N/A N/A

D1369HK D1369- 

8479

N/A 802078

K070796

N/A ESD1369 N/A N/A 1369.1 ATD1369HD N/A S-29152 N/A

D1370HK N/A N/A N/A N/A ESD1370 N/A MMD1370AF N/A ATD1370HD N/A N/A N/A

D1438HK D1438- 

8556

N/A N/A N/A ESD1438 N/A MMD1438AF N/A ATD1438HD 12-99-

737VT

N/A 1438AF

D1518HK D1518- 

8727

N/A N/A N/A ESD1518 N/A MMD1518AF N/A ATD1518HD N/A N/A N/A

D1527HK N/A N/A N/A N/A ESD1527 N/A MMD1527AF N/A ATD1527HD N/A S-30674 N/A

D1583HK N/A N/A N/A N/A ESD1583 N/A MMD1583AF N/A ATD1583HD N/A S-305608 N/A

D1777HK / 

PE1777HK

D1777- 

9007

N/A N/A N/A ESD1777 N/A MMDWP22AF N/A ATD1777HD 12-999-

796

S-32676-1 1777AF

D2061HK N/A N/A N/A N/A ESD2061 N/A N/A N/A ATD2061HD N/A N/A N/A

PLEASE NOTE: PE1369HK & PE1777HK are aftermarket brake pads.

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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Hydraulic Calipers and Brake Pads

CALIPERS & PADS

FP Part # Description
LH, RH or

Universal
Application

Replaces 

EUCLID/MERITOR #

Replaces 

BENDIX #

Replaces 

DAYTON 

#

Disc Pad

55250 2.88" Bendix Universal GMC, Freightliiner, Sterling, Thomas E4238X
R55250, 
E14685008

604904 FPK26-225-02

55251 2.50" Dayton Walther Universal GMC, Ford, Meritor E11117X
R55251, 
E14684106

604905 FPK26-224-02

55252 2.88" Dayton Walther Universal Ford E4245X
R55252, 
E14684006

604908 FPK26-236-02

55313 2.60" Bendix Universal Navistar, Freightliner, IHC E11118X R55313 N/A FPK26-717-02

55314 2.60" Bendix Universal IHC, Freightliner, Thomas E4237X
R55314, 
E14675007

604907 FPK26-717-02

55849 66mm Bosch Universal IHC, Freightliner, Sterling, Thomas E11750X
R55849, 
E14688008

604911 FPK26-786A-01

55850 73mm Bosch Universal IHC, Freightliner, Sterling, Thomas E11756X
R55850, 
E14688010

604912 FPK26-786-01

7123N 70mm Quad 2-Hole Mount Universal
GMC, Hino, Bluebird Bus, Type C School 
Buses, Ford F650/F750

E11733, E11734, 
60450482, 
60450483

N/A N/A FPK26-769-01

7123NX3 70mm Quad 3-Hole Mount Universal IHC, Ford 60450478, 60450479 N/A N/A FPK26-769-01

7125N 64mm Quad Universal GMC, Hino
E11735, E11736, 
60450480, 
60450481

N/A N/A FPK26-769-01

7123N 7123NX3 7125N

55250 55251 55252 55314

55849 55850

55313

FPK26-786-01

FPK26-225-02FPK26-224-02

FPK26-769-01 FPK26-786A-01

FPK26-236-02 FPK26-717-02

FPK28-1066-02

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901
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FPK123550 FPK123552 FPK123557 FPK123572

FPK123573 FPK123574 FPK123782 FPK125937

Hydraulic Rotors

ROTORS

FP Part # Bendix # Meritor # Gunite # Navistar # Dayton #

FPK123550
E12588019, 

145086, 

123550MH

23-123550-009, 23-123664-XXX, 23-123732-XXX, RC4414550,

23123550009, 23123550002, 23123550004

D6176, D6176M, 

D6153, D6227M

2594595C1, 3531662C2,

2007173C1
123550

FPK123552
123552MH, 

141494, 

E12588018

23-123552-009, 23-123649-XXX, 23-123731-XXX, RC414552, 23-

122897, 23123552009, 23123552002, 23123552004

D6133, D6151, 

D6183, D6175M

2594596C1, 3531663C2,

1646750C1, 2508139C1
122897, 123552

FPK123557 N/A

23-122729-XXX, 23-123557-004, 23-123557-009, 23-123434-

XXX,

23-123440-XXX, 23-123489-XXX, RC4414557, 23123557004,

23123557009

D6052 ZBRD6052 122729, 123557

FPK123572 141475, E12588020
23-123572-XXX, RC414572, 23123572002, 23123572004,

23123572009
D6194AM

2505097C1, 1646770C1,

1646770C2, 72261A
123572

FPK123573 141476, E12588021, 145349
23-123573-XXX, 23-123648-XXX, 23-123730-XXX, 

RC4414573, R446114, 23123573004, 23123573009
N/A

2594594C1, 573922C1,

573922C2, 2509073C1,

3531661C1, 3531661C2,

2508137C1, 2596609C1

123573

FPK123574 N/A 23-123574-009, 23123574009, 23123574004 N/A N/A N/A

FPK123642 N/A 23-123642-XXX, 23123642002 N/A N/A 123642

FPK123782 N/A 23-123782-XXX N/A 2607943C1, 2608016C1 N/A

FPK125937 N/A 23-125937-XXX, R4483020, 125937 N/A
2599937C91,

2599937C92, 2598307C1
125937

FP Part # Outside 

Diameter

Overall Depth Bolt Circle Hole 

Diameter

# Of Holes Pilot 

Diameter

Application

FPK123550 15.000" 3.210" 7.25" 0.590" 10 6.000" 2000-2008 IHC SCHOOL BUS AND 4000 SERIES

FPK123552 15.000" 4.440" 7.25" 0.590" 10 6.000" 90'S IHC 1400, 1600, 3000, 4000 SERIES

FPK123557 15.380" 5.028" 4.25" 0.594" 10 6.000"

GM MEDIUM DUTY 5500-7500 SERIES, FRONT AXLE, 04-

09, ISUZU FTR, FVR, HTR, HVR, FRONT AXLE, 03-09, 

THOMAS BUILT BUS MINOTOUR

FPK123572 15.000" 3.500" 6.75" 0.780" 6 5.400" 90'S IHC 1400, 1600, 3000, 4000 SERIES

FPK123573 15.000" 3.500" 6.75" 0.780" 5 5.400" 90'S IHC 1400, 1600, 3000, 4000 SERIES

FPK123574 15.380" 7.600" 11.25" 1.000" 10 9.125" FORD, THOMAS BUILT BUS, DRIVE AXLE

FPK123782 15.364" 4.900" 6.425" 0.515" 10 5.491" NAVISTAR

FPK125937 15.375" 1.906" 8.65" 0.531" 10 7.375" 10-UP IHC W/QUAD PISTON CALIPERS

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
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All drums come complete with hardware.

DEXTER STYLE DRUMS

FP Part # Description

FP08-201-90B 12” Drum, 6 Stud, BC 5.5” (Bulk)

FP08-219-90B 12” Drum , 6 Stud (1/2”), BC 5.5” (Bulk)

FP08-219-91B 12” Drum, 8 Stud (9/16”), BC 6.5” (Bulk)

FP08-247-90B 10” Drum, 5 Stud, BC 4.5” (Bulk)

DEXTER STYLE MAGNET KITS

FP Part # Description

FP71-104 Magnet Kit, 3500 lbs., 10” x 2 1/4” Backing Plate

FP71-105 Magnet Kit, 6000 lbs., 12” x 2” Backing Plate

DEXTER STYLE BEARING & SEAL KITS

FP603BK – (Fits FP08-247-90B)

Kit includes:

1 – L44649 (Bearing) 

1 – L44610 (Cup)

1 – L68149 (Bearing) 

1 – L68110 (Cup)

1 – L68111 (Cup)

1 – 1.7” X 2.563” X 0.5”

(Grease Seal)

1 – 1.986” (Standard Dust Cap) 

1 – Cotter Pin

FP604BK - (Fits FP08-201-90B)

Kit includes:

1 – 15123 (Bearing)

1 – 15245 (Cup)

1 – 25580 (Bearing)

1 – 25520 (Cup)

1 – 2.25” X 3.374” X 0.312”

(Grease Seal)

1 – 2.125” X 3.374” X 0.312”

(Grease Seal)

1 – 2.448” (Standard Dust Cap) 

1 – Cotter Pin

FP605BK – (Fits FP08-219-90B & 

FP08-219-91B)

Kit includes:

1 – 14125A (Bearing) 

1 – 14276 (Cup)

1 – 25580 (Bearing)

1 – 25520 (Cup)

1 – 2.25” X 3.374” X 0.312”

(Grease Seal)

1 – 2.125” X 3.374” X 0.312”

(Grease Seal)

1 – 2.717” (Standard Dust Cap) 

1 – Cotter Pin

Dexter Style Brake Hubs & Components

COMPLETE DEXTER STYLE BACKING PLATES

FP Part # Description

FP12-1013B Complete Electric Backing Plate (L.H.) 3500 lbs., 10” x 2 1/4” (Bulk)

FP12-1014B Complete Electric Backing Plate (R.H.) 3500 lbs., 10” x 2 1/4” (Bulk)

FP12-1017B Complete Electric Backing Plate (L.H.) 6000 lbs., 12” x 2” (Bulk)

FP12-1018B Complete Electric Backing Plate (R.H.) 6000 lbs., 12” x 2” (Bulk)

FP12-1219B Complete Electric Backing Plate (L.H.) 7000 lbs., 12” x 2” (Bulk)

FP12-1220B Complete Electric Backing Plate (R.H.) 7000 lbs., 12” x 2” (Bulk)

FP12-1221BSA Complete Electric Backing Plate (L.H.) 10000 lbs., 12” 1/4” x 3 3/8” (Bulk Never Adjust)

FP12-1222BSA Complete Electric Backing Plate (R.H.) 10000 lbs., 12” 1/4” x 3 3/8” (Bulk Never Adjust)

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901
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Dexter Style Brake Hubs & Components

Facts you should know about the Never Adjust System Brakes
The two main types of ELECTRIC BRAKE ASSEMBLIES for axles 7K and below are Forward Self Adjusting (FSA) and Manual adjusting. The 

difference between the two is that the forward self-adjusting brakes will adjust themselves as needed so that they are always at the 

optimum position. Manual brakes must be adjusted manually via the star adjuster on the backside of the brake assembly as needed. Due 

to the reduction of required mainte- nance, the FSA brakes are becoming a lot more popular.

It is important to be able to identify which type is already on your trailer so that maintenance or replacing is done correctly. This cannot 

simply be done by looking for a star adjuster because both types have that. The FSA brakes will have a wire thatwill run from about 9 

o’clock to 1 o’clock. On the 1 o’clock side it will have a banjo looking fitting. The manual adjusting brake will not have this wire running 

across the inside of the assembly. Another way to identify between the two is the bottom spring. On an FSA brake assembly the spring will 

be straight and wrapped around the adjuster. On a Manual adjusted brake assembly it will be a curved spring below the adjuster. Due to 

the way that these brakes operate we absolutely recommend being consistent through the trailer. It is NOT SAFE to run both types of 

brakes on the same axle. It is NOT RECOMMENDED to run both types of brakes on the same trailer(different axles) but if the brakes on 

each axle match, it is operable. Problems will occur if one side of the trailer is adjusting automatically and brakes on the other side are 

not. A final thought about FSA brakes assemblies. It is important to keep in mind that FSA brakes are automatically adjusted toperform at 

their best. This means they may not last as long as manually adjusted brakes. This is because manu- ally adjusted brakes, if not adjusted 

regularly, are not being used to there potential and the shoes wear slower.

FP Part # Description

FP71-47 Shoe Kit, 3500 lbs., 10” x 2 1/4” Backing Plate (No Springs)

FP71-48 Shoe Kit, 6000 lbs., 12” x 2” Backing Plate (No Springs)

FP71-363 Spring Kit (Three Main Springs)

FP71-363C Complete Spring Kit

FP71-363RS 2 Shoe Hold Down Spring & Magnet Spring.

DEXTER STYLE SHOE & SPRING KITS

PART # CROSS REFERENCE

FP Part # Description Dexter 

Part #

RedNeck 

Part #
Sirco 

Part 

#

Hub & Drum Assemblies

FP08-201-90B Bulk - 12" Drum, 6 Stud 1/2", BC 5.5" K08-201-90 8-201-5UC3 K8-201-9

FP08-219-90B Bulk - 12" Drum, 8 Stud 1/2", BC 6.5" K08-219-90 N/A K8-219-90

FP08-219-91B Bulk - 12" Drum, 8 Stud 9/16",BC 6.5" K08-219-91 N/A K8-219-91

FP08-247-90B Bulk - 10" Drum, 5 Stud, BC 4.5" K08-247-90 84546UC3 K8-247-9

Electric Brake Assemblies

FP12-1013B Bulk - 10 X 2 1/4" 3500Lbs L.H. Brake Assembly K23-026-00 23-26 K23-26

FP12-1014B Bulk - 10 X 2 1/4" 3500Lbs L.H. Brake Assembly K23-027-00 23-27 K23-27

FP12-1017B Bulk - 12 X 2" 6000Lbs L.H. Brake Assembly K23-105-00 23-105 K23-105

FP12-1018B Bulk - 12 X 2" 6000Lbs R.H. Brake Assembly K23-106-00 23-106 K23-106

FP12-1219B Bulk - 12 X 2" 7000Lbs L.H. Brake Assembly K23-180-00 23-180 K23-180

FP12-1220B Bulk - 12 X 2" 7000Lbs R.H. Brake Assembly K23-181-00 23-181 K23-181

FP12-1221BSA Bulk Never Adjust - 12 1/4" X 3 3/8" 10000Lbs L.H. Brake Assembly K23-450-00 23-450 K23-450

FP12-1222BSA Bulk Never Adjust - 12 1/4" X 3 3/8" 10000Lbs R.H. Brake Assembly K23-451-00 23-451 K23-451

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
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FP Part # Description

SB3030S2500 Standard 30/30 Spring Brake Complete (2.5” Stroke)

SB3030S3000 Long Stroke 30/30 Spring Brake Complete (3” Stroke)

SB3030S2518 Standard 30/30 Spring Brake Complete 18” Push Rod (2.5” Stroke)

SB3030S2521 Standard 30/30 Spring Brake Complete 21” Push Rod (2.5” Stroke)

SB3030S25IT Standard Intraax 30/30 Spring Brake Complete (2.5” Stroke)

SB3030S25IT-LR Standard Intraxx 30/30 Spring Brake Complete 18” Push Rod (2.5” Stroke)

SB3030S30IT Long Stroke Intraax 30/30 Spring Brake Complete (3” Stroke)

SB3636S3000 Long Stroke 36/36 Spring Brake Complete (3” Stroke)

PB3030S250K Standard Type 30 Piggy Kit W/Clamp & Diaphragm (2.5” Stroke)

PB3030S300K Long Stroke Type 30 Piggy Kit W/Clamp & Diaphragm (3” Stroke)

FP Part # Description

0900SC Type 9 Service Chamber

1200SC Type 12 Service Chamber

1600SC Type 16 Service Chamber

2000SC Type 20 Service Chamber

2400SC Type 24 Service Chamber

2400SC-LS Type 24 Service Chamber (Long Stroke)

3000SC Type 30 Service Chamber

3000SC-LS Type 30 Service Chamber (Long Stroke)

3600SC Type 36 Service Chamber

Service chambers and spring brakes are manufactured to the 

highest standards. Our service chambers and parking chambers 

are cycled over 1,000,000 and 2,000,000 times respectively. Our 

factory is QS9000 certified. Our spring brake meets or exceeds 

SAE J1469-95 standards.

Spring Brakes, Service Chambers & 

Diaphragms

SPRING BRAKE

SERVICE CHAMBERS

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901
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FP Part # Description

FP234433 Type 9 Diaphragm

FP234226 Type 12 Diaphragm

FP234189 Type 16 Diaphragm

FP234099 Type 20 Diaphragm

FP234100 Type 24 Diaphragm

FP234101 Type 30 Diaphragm

FP234362 Type 36 Diaphragm

FP Part # Description

200054 1/2" Clevis Pin

239160 5/8" Clevis Pin

246152 3/4" Clevis Pin

205948 1/2" X 1/2" Clevis Assembly

228790 1/2" X 5/8" Clevis Assembly

228798 5/8" X 5/8" Clevis Assembly

19104-G Boot & Plate Assembly

FP3000 Clevis Assembly (5/8” Thread) Gunite # AS3000

FP810019 Clevis Assembly (5/8” Thread) Meritor # R810019

1001058 Release Bolt Assy, 3” Long Stroke 1002413 Type 24 Clamp Assembly 2424S-OA Single Aluminium 24/24 Piggyback

1001130 Perimeter Drain Hole Plug 1002431 Type 24 Pressure Cap 2424TN2 Tandem Spring Brake 24/24

1001210 Type 12 N P Housing Service Base 1003010 Type 30 2.5” Stroke Service Base 2430S-OA Single Aluminium 24/30 Piggyback

1001211 Type 12 Push Rod 1003011-15.15 Type 30 15.15” Push Rod 2430T-OA Aluminium 24/30 Spring Brake

1001212 Type 12/16 Return Spring 1003011-22.00 Type 30 22.00” Push Rod 3030TN2UL Ultra Life Spring Brake

1001213 Type 12 Clamp Assembly 1003012 Return Spring Types 20,24,30 3036TL2 Tandem Spring Brake 30/36

1001231 Type 12 Pressure Cap 1003013 Type 30 Clamp Assembly 3036TL3 Tandem Spring Brake 30/36 L.S.

1001610 Type 16 N P Housing Service Base 1003610 Type 36 N P Housing Service Base 3336HTL3 Spring Brake, H.O.T. 33/36

1001611 Type 16 Push Rod 1003611 Type 36 Push Rod 3636TN3 Spring Brake 36/36

1001613 Type 16 Clamp Assembly 1003612 Type 36 Return Spring 3ORPCTSE Spring Brake, Remote Type 30

1001631 Type 16 Pressure Cap 1003613 Type 36 Clamp Assembly 44MO11 Release Tool

1002010 Type 20 N P Housing Service Base 1023031 Type 30 2 Port Pressure Cap 100004 3/8 Carriage Bolt

1002011 Type 20 Push Rod 103240 Type 24 3” Stroke Diaphragm 100005 Flange Clamp Lock Nut

1002013 Type 20 Clamp Assembly 103300 Type 30 3” Stroke Diaphragm 8017216 Type 16 L.S. Diaphragm

1002031 Type 20 Pressure Cap 1103007 TSE End Release Bolt Plug

1002410 Type 24 N P Housing Service Base 2024S-OA Single Aluminium 20/24 Piggyback

1002411 Type 24 Push Rod 2024TN2 Tandem Spring Brake 20/24

SPRING BRAKE ACCESSORIES - (BC Fleet Inventory Only)

CLEVIS ASSEMBLIES & PINS

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
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FP Part # Bendix Description

FP065164 065164 1 1/4” 10 Spline (5.5” Steer)

FP065167 065167 1 1/4” 24 Spline (5.5” Steer)

FP065170 065170 1 1/2” 10 Spline (5.5” Steer/Drive)

FP065172 065172 1 1/2” 10 Spline (6” Drive)

FP065174 065174 1 1/2” 28 Spline (5.5” Steer/Drive)

FP065175 065175 1 1/2” 28 Spline (6” Drive)

FP Part # Gunite Description

FP1132 AS1132 10 Spline 1 1/2" - 5 1/2"

FP1133 AS1133 10 Spline 1 1/2" - 6" (Drive Axle)

FP1136 AS1136 10 Spline 1 1/4" - 5 1/2" (Steer Axle)

FP1138 AS1138 24 Spline 1 1/4" - 5 1/2" (Steer Axle)

FP1140 AS1140 28 Spline 1 1/2" - 5 1/2" (Drive Axle)

FP1141 AS1141 28 Spline 1 1/2" - 6" (Drive Axle)

FP3000 AS3000 Clevis Assembly (5/8" Thread)

Proud to be a Canadian Company 
since 1985

FP Part # Midland Euclid Description

FP44041 KN44041 E1574HD 37 Spline - 6”

FP44051 KN44051 E2458HD 28 Spline - 5”, 6”

FP44061 KN44061 E2459HD 28 Spline - 5.5”, 6.5”

FP44071 KN44071 E2458HD 28 Spline - 1.5”, 5/6/7

FP47001 KN47001 E612HD 10 Spline - 5”, 6”

FP47011 KN47011 E940HD 10 Spline - 5.5”, 6.5”

Slack Adjusters JOINTS & 

STRAP KITSMANUAL SLACK ADJUSTERS

BENDIX STYLE AUTO SLACK ADJUSTERS

GUNITE STYLE AUTO SLACK ADJUSTERS

www.fleet-products.ca
(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

FP Part # Meritor Description

FP801042 R801042 10 Spline 1 1/2" - 6" (Drive Axle)

FP801043 R801043 10 Spline 1 1/2" - 5 1/2" (Drive Axle)

FP801073 R801073 28 Spline 1 1/2" - 5 1/2" (Drive Axle)

FP801074 R801074 28 Spline 1 1/2" - 6" (Drive Axle)

FP810019 R810019 Clevis Assembly (5/8" Thread)

FP Part # Midland Description

FP400-10140 400-10140 28 Spline 1 1/2 - 5", 6"

FP400-10141 400-10141 28 Spline 1 1/2 - 5.5", 6.5"

FP400-10142 400-10142 10 Spline 1 1/2 - 5", 6"

FP400-10143 400-10143 10 Spline 1 1/2 - 5.5", 6.5"

FP400-10144 400-10144 28 Spline 1 1/2 - 6"

FP400-10155 400-10155 10 Spline 1 1/2 - 5.5"

FP400-10211 400-10211 28 Spline 1 1/2 - 5.5"

FP400-10212 400-10212 28 Spline 1 1/2 - 6"

FP400-10214 400-10214 37 Spline 1 5/8 - 6”

FP400-10215 400-10215 10 Spline 1 1/2 - 5.5"

FP400-10216 400-10216 10 Spline 1 1/2 - 6"

HALDEX STYLE SLACK ADJUSTERS

MERITOR STYLE AUTO SLACK ADJUSTERS

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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MERITOR STYLE AUTO SLACK ADJUSTERS

FP Part # Duty Gauge Cable Length Amp Clamp

RE704EBC-20 Medium 4 ga 20 ft. 500 Jaw

RE702EBC-20 Medium 2 ga 20 ft. 600 Parrot

RE701/OBC-20E Heavy 1 / 0 ga 20 ft. 600 E-Z Reach

T h e r m o p l a s t i c  e l a s t o m e r  ( T P E )  c a b l e  i n s u l a t i o n  p r o t e c t s  

a g a i n s t  o i l ,  g r e a s e  a n d  a b r a s i o n  -  C o l o u r - c o d e d ,  

t a n g l e - p r o o f  d u a l  c a b l e  c o n s t r u c t i o n  f o r  m a x i m u m  

f l e x i b i l i t y  -  R e m a i n s  f l e x i b l e  i n  c o l d  w e a t h e r .

Booster Cables

MEDIUM & HEAVY DUTY BOOSTER CABLES

RE704EBC-20

Used for cars & smaller vehicles

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices

RE702EBC-20
Used for semi- truck application.

RE701/OBC-20E
Used for heavy equipment & off road 

applications.

Length: 20 FT

J u m p e r  C a b l e s  y o u  c a n  r e l y  o n !  
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5005037-G3
Hard seat (includes purge piston)

109578-G3
12v 75 Watt, Colour - White

5004336-G3
Old Style Purge Valve Kit

5002595-G3 (Transit Type)
24v 100 Watt , Colour - Yellow

5005893-G3
Soft seat (includes purge 
piston)

109579-G3
24v 75 Watt , Colour - Gray

Contaminated 

Air Enters 

Dryer

Clean 

Dry Air

Aerosols converted 

to liquid form.

Oil

Protecting

Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 

3

Water

Separated  Separated
by

Desiccant  
Desiccant

MAINTENANCE & HEATER KITS

FP Part # Reman Part # Port Size Heater Notes

065224-G 065224X 3/4” 24V, 75W W/O Bracket & Wire Harness

065225-G N/A 1/2” 12V, 75W W/Bracket & Wire Harness

065647-G 065647X 1/2" 12V, 75W 4-Line, W/O Bracket & Wire Harness

109685-G 065225X 1/2” 12V, 75W W/O Bracket & Wire Harness

109685PGX 109685PGX 1/2” 12V, 75W W/O Bracket & Wire Harness

109689-G 109689X 1/2" 12V, 75W
W/New Design End Cap, W/O 
Bracket & Wire Harness (See Above)

109689PGX 109689PGX 1/2” 12V, 75W
W/New Design End Cap, W/O 
Bracket & Wire Harness (See Above)

800243-G 800243X 3/4" 24V, 100W W/O Bracket & Wire Harness

Figure 

1

Air Dryers, Kits & Accessories

MODEL 9 DRYERS

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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FP Part # Description

107799-G3 Check Valve (3/4” NPT)

107800-G3 Check Valve (1/2” NPT)

205105-G Pressure Relief Valve ( 1/4” NPT Adjustable Pressure)

5004338-G3 Model 9 Purge Valve (24V, 75W)

5004381-G3 Model 9 Purge Valve 24 V 100W

5000457-G3 Check Valve (QE)

800350-150 Pressure Relief Valve (150 PSI)

800350-175 Pressure Relief Valve (175 PSI)

800405-G3 Purge Valve (12V, 75W)

5004338-G3 Purge Valve (24V, 75W)

5004381-G3 Purge Valve (24V, 100W)

FP Part # Reman Part # Description

107796-G3 107794X Model 9 Desiccant Cartridge

107794PGX 107794PGX Model 9 Coalescing Desiccant Cartridge

FP Part # Description

107695-G3 Model 4/9 Mounting Bracket

Fleet Products is now offering Coalescing Dryers & Cartridges for Model 9 & Model IP Style Dryers. 

Technically speaking, Coalescence is the process by which two or more droplets, bubbles or 

particles merge during contact to form a single daughter droplet, bubble or particle.

What does this mean to you? With the EPA ’07 and EPA ’10 emission standards the cost of commercial 

vehicles continues to rise due to some major technical advancements. By using coalescing filters the 

life of these systems can be dramatically increased, saving thousands of dollars in maintenance 

costs. Also the efficiency of the filter is increased by removing the oil which decreases the desiccants 

ability to remove moisture. (see figure 1 on page 12)

Used on Model 9 Dryers.

Includes: 5/16” Lock washer, 5/16” Hex Nut, Washer (4), 5/16” Hex Screw, Bracket, Locknut 

(4), 3/8” Cap Screw, Mount Strap & Lower Mounting Bracket.

MOUNTING BRACKET

CHECK VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF & PURGE VALVE ASSEMBLY

Air Dryers, Kits & Accessories

DESICCANT CARTRIDGES

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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FP Part # Heater Port Size

065040X 24V, 120W 3/4”

065041X 12V, 60W 1/2”

065057X 12V, 60W 1/2”

065089X (Transit Dbl Terminal) 24V, 120W 3/4"

103818-G3
Purge Valve Kit

102657-G3
12v Heater Kit

107695-G3
Model 4/9 Mounting Bracket

103980-G3
End Cover Kit

Air Dryers, Kits & Accessories

MODEL 4 DRYERS

104358-G3

FP Part # Description

104358-G3 Model 4 Desiccant Cartridge

MAINTENANCE & HEATER KITS

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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FP Part # Description Port Size End Cover # Heaters

286934X Model 2 Dryer 1/2” 286875X 12V, 60W

286936X Model 2 Dryer 1/2” 286876X 24V, 60W

287053-G3
End Cover Maintenance Kit

102657-G3
12v Heater Kit

287298-G3
Early Style Check Valve Maintenance Kit

107454-G3
Check Valve Maintenance Kit

MAINTENANCE & HEATER KITS

101900-G3

FP Part # Description

101900-G3 Model 2 Desiccant Cartridge

Air Dryers, Kits & Accessories

MODEL 2 DRYERS

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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MAINTENANCE & HEATER KITS

Air Dryers, Kits & Accessories

MODEL IP DRYERS

800404-G3
Purge Valve Kit (old style)

5001247-G3
Bracket Kit

K022105-G3 / K031560-G3
Purge Valve Kit (new style)

5003547-G3
Purge Valve Maintenance Kit

109496-G3
Heater Kit (24v 90 Watt)

109495-G3
Heater Kit (12v 90 Watt)

FP Part # O.E.M Part #
Purge 

Volume

Supply 

Port

Delvery 

Port
Heater

065612-G 65612 Std. 1/2” 1/2” 12V, 90W

109477X 65612 Std. 1/2” 1/2” 12V, 90W

109477PGX 109477PGX Std. 1/2” 1/2” 12V, 90W

109478X 065613 Std. 1/2” 1/2” 24V, 90W

5000709X (Bottom Port) 800067 Std. 1/2” 1/2” 12V, 90W

5000710X (Side Port) 800168 Std. 1/2” 1/2” 12V, 90W

FP Part # Descripti on

N065624 New Mo del IP Desiccant Cartridge

109493X Model IP Desiccant Cartr idge

109493PGX Model IP Coalescing Desicc ant Cartridg e

N065624

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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MAINTENANCE & HEATER KITS

800404-G3
Purge Valve Kit (old style)

5004049-G3
Check Valve Maintenance Kit

K022105-G3 / K031560-G3
Purge Valve Kit (new style)

5003547-G3
Purge Valve Maintenance Kit

109496-G3
Heater Kit (24v 90 Watt)

109495-G3
Heater Kit (12v 90 Watt)

FP Part # O.E.M Part # Reference # Heater

5004050X 800383 5003424 12V, 90W

5004050PGX 800383 5003424 12V, 90W

5010133X 801147 5010134 or 5010135 12V, 90W

5010133PGX 801147 5010134 or 5010135 12V, 90W

5010696X 801266 5010696 12V, 90W

5010696PGX 801266 5010696 12V, 90W

FP Part #
A’ Port 

Plug

Primary 

Port

Secondary 

Port

Accessory 

Port (Qty.)

Suspension 

Port

5010133X/PGX Plugged 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT (4) 1/4” NPT

5010696X/PGX Plugged 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT (4) 1/4” NPT

5004050X/PGX

FP Part # De

5008414-G3 M

5008414PG C

N/A

scription 

odel IS Desicc 

oalescing Desic

1/4” NPT

ant Cartridge 

cant Cartridg

1/4” NPT

e

1/4” NPT (4) 1/4” NPT

* Sold 

Separately

5004049F

5008414-G3

Air Dryers, Kits & Accessories

MODEL IS DRYERS

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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FP Part # Description Heater

R955079-G System Saver Coalescing Dryer (External Port) 12V, 100W

R955205-G System Saver Dryer 12V, 100W

R955205PGX System Saver Coalescing Dryer 12V, 100W

R955206-G System Saver Dryer 24V, 100W

R955206PGX System Saver Coalescing Dryer 24V, 100W

R955207X System Saver Dryer (QE Type) 12V, 100W

R955300-G System Saver Dryer 12V, 100W

R955300PGX System Saver Coalescing Dryer 12V, 100W

MAINTENANCE & HEATER KITS

Air Dryers, Kits & Accessories

SYSTEM SAVER DRYERS

950011-G3

FP Part # Description

950011-G3 System Saver Desiccant Cartridge

950048-G3
System Saver Desiccant Cartridge

(Long 
Can)

950068-G3
System Saver Coalescing Desiccant

          
Cartridge

R950013-G3
Turbo Cut-Off Assembly Kit

R950015-G3
12V Heater Kit

R950014-G3
Purge Valve Assembly Kit

R950016-G3
24V Heater Kit

R950045-G3
Diaphragm Kit

R950017-G3
Outlet Check Valve Assembly Kit

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/


34

950011-G3

MAINTENANCE & HEATER KITS

109995-G3
Purge Valve Maintenance Kit

5005624-G3
Delivery Check Valve Kit

109993-G3
Turbo Cut-Off Kit

109496-G3
Heater Kit (24v 90 Watt)

109495-G3
Heater Kit (12v 90 Watt)

FP Part # Description Heater

109991X Model SP Dryer 12V, 90W

109991PGX Model SP Coalescing Dryer 12V, 90W

109992X Model SP Dryer 24V, 90W

109992PGX Model SP Coalescing Dryer 24V, 90W

109992EX Model SP Dryer (Extended Purge) 24V, 90W

FP Part # Description

950011-G3 Model SP Desiccant Cartridge

950068-G3/109994PG
Coalescing Desiccant

             
Cartridge 

Air Dryers, Kits & Accessories

MODEL SP DRYERS

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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71000
0

FP Part # Description Heater

620602-G T2000 Dryer 12V D.C

620606-G T2000 Dryer 24V D.C

MAINTENANCE & HEATER KITS

Air Dryers, Kits & Accessories

T2000 DRYERS

223
Regeneration Valve Kit

228
Turbo Valve Kit

235
Purge Valve Kit

238
Check Valve Kit

710000PG
Desiccant Cartridge with Coalescing Kit

619110 (12V, 75W) 619111 (24V, 75W)
Heater Kit

FP Part # Description

710000 Desiccant Cartridge

710000PG Desiccant Cartridge with Coalescing Kit

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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MIDLAND TYPE E-CON VALVE

QE CHECK VALVE KIT

REPLACEMENT WIRING HARNESS & CONNECTOR

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE

FP Part # Description

A72420-G Alcohol Evaporator (Used with all dryers)

FP Part # Description

109869-G3 Complete Wiring Harness (Fits 9, SP, IP & System Saver)

FP Part # Description

800350-150 150 PSI

800350-175 175 PSI

205105-G 1/4” NPT Adjustable Pressure

FP Part # Description

KN23500 Midland Type E-Con (Used on QE air compressors)

FP Part # Description

5000457 QE Check Valve

Air Dryers, Miscellaneous Components

ALCOHOL EVAPORATOR

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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FP Part # Description

284358-G Governor

BENDIX STYLE - GOVERNOR

FP Part # Description

065104-G Vertical Delivery Ports, 3/8” Ports, (12)

065145-G Bob Tail Proportioning Relay Valve (4 psi C.P.) (R1)

065146-G Bob Tail Proportioning Relay Valve (5.5 psi C.P.) (R1)

065206-G 2 Vert. 2 Horiz. Delivery Ports, 3/8” Ports (12), (5.5 psi C.P.)

065303-G 2 Vert. 2 Horiz. Delivery Ports, 3/8” Ports (12), (4 psi C.P.)

102626-G Vertical Delivery Ports, 1/2” Ports (12)

103009-G Horizontal Delivery Ports, 1/2” Ports (12)

103010-G Horizontal Delivery Ports (14)

103028-G Vertical Delivery Ports (14)

103081-G Relay Spring Brake Valve (7)

279180-G Relay Valve, 2 Hole Mount (6)

279952-G Relay Valve, 2 Hole Mount (6)

281865-G Relay Emergency Valve (E6)

286370-G Relay Valve (8)

287114-G Relay Valve (8P)

FP Part # Description

229505-G Limiting Quick Release Valve (2)

229509-G Limiting Quick Release Valve

229813-G Quick Release Valve (1)

229859-G Quick Release Valve (3/8” Supply Port) (1)

229860-G Quick Release Valve (1/2” Supply Port) (1)

289144-G Limiting Quick Release Valve (4)

289714-G Quick Release Valve (1C)

800333-G In Line Quick Release Valve

FP Part # Description

277863-G Foot Brake Valve (3)

279950-G Foot Brake Valve (5)

284760-G Foot Brake Valve (7)

286171-G Foot Brake Valve (6)

286774-G Foot Brake Valve (7)

288383-G Foot Brake Valve (7)

800629-G Foot Brake Valve (8P)

BENDIX STYLE - FOOT VALVES

Air Brake Valves

BENDIX STYLE - RELAY VALVES

BENDIX STYLE - QUICK RELEASE VALVES

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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FP Part # Description

065157-G Same As 065160-G

065159-G (800517) Dash Control Valve (Mtg. Hole Dia. m6x1-6H) (3)

065160-G (800516/518) Dash Control Valve (Mtg. Hole Dia. 0.27) (3)

065186-G (800519) Dash Control Valve (Mtg. Hole Dia. 1/4-20) (3)

065192-G (800521) Dash Control Valve (Mtg. Hole Dia. 1/4-20) (3)

101437-G Dash Control Valve (2)

101890-G Dash Control Valve (Mtg. Hole Dia. 1/4-20) (2)

229635-G Flipper Valve (1)

276566-G Push/Pull Valve (20 psi Release, 1/8” Port) (1)

276567-G Push/Pull Valve (40 psi Release, 1/8” port) (1)

283040-G Flipper Valve (3)

287238-G Push/Pull Valve (1/8” Port) (8)

287600-G Push/Pull Valve (40 psi Release, 1/4” port) (1)

288239-G Push/Pull Valve (7)

288241-G Push Pull Valve (7)

800257-G (065523) Dash Control Valve (Push-in Fittings 3/8”)

800259-G Dash Control Valve (Push-in Fittings 3/8”)

FP Part # Description

228600-G Stop Light Switch (4)

228750-G Low Pressure Switch (3)

279000-G Tractor Protection Valve (3)

279416-G Low Pressure Switch (3), Single Terminal

288605-G Tractor Protection Valve (5)

FP Part # Description

065437-G Spring Brake Valve - With Anti-compounding (5)

065439-G Spring Brake Valve - With Anti-compounding (5)

101112-G Spring Brake Valve (4)

103061-G Spring Brake Valve (1/2” Nut) (2)

277147-G Pressure Reducing Valve (2)

277148-G Pressure Reducing Valve (2)

278597-G Double Check Valve

278598-G Double Check Valve

278614-G Double Check Valve (3/8” Ports)

278615-G Double Check Valve (1/4” Ports)

280809-G Double Check Valve

286364-G Spring Brake Valve (1)

286500-G Pressure Protection Valve (4)

287376-G Spring Brake Valve (2)

BENDIX STYLE – SWITCH & TRACTOR PROTECTION VALVES

BENDIX STYLE - CHECK, PRESSURE & SPRING BRAKE VALVES

Air Brake Valves

BENDIX STYLE - CONTROL VALVES

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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FP Part # Description

12103 Drain Valve (36”)

12105 Drain Valve (60”)

BE13240-G Circuit Light Switch, Actuation 55 psi

BE13241-G Low Air Switch, Actuation 66 psi

BE13250-G Stoplight Switch, Actuation Pressure 3 - 5 psi

BE13255-G Stoplight Switch, Actuation Pressure 55 psi

KN24000-G Drain Valve

KN24001-G Drain Valve w/Heater

KN27000-G Levelling Valve (Plastic) w/Linkage

KN31000-G Opening 65 psi, Closing 56 psi

KN68230-G 12V Solenoid Valve

KN68237-G 24V Solenoid Valve

MIDLAND STYLE - PRESSURE , DRAIN VALVES & MISC.

Air Brake Valves

MIDLAND STYLE - RELAY VALVES

MIDLAND STYLE - CONTROL & CHECK VALVES

FP Part # Description

12352-G Relay Valve

KN26000-G RT-4 Multi-Function Valve (55 psi closing)

KN26010-G RT-4 Multi-Function Valve (70 psi closing)

KN26020-G RT-4 Multi-Function Valve (70 psi closing)

KN28060-G Relay Valve, Crack Pressure 4.6 psi

KN28061-G Relay Valve, Two Port, Single Control Line, Crack Pressure 4.6 psi

KN28071-G Relay Valve, Two Delivery Ports w/ Anti-Compounding

KN28080-G Relay Valve, Four Port, Single Control Line w/ Integral Bracket

KN28500-G RG-2 Relay Valve

KN28510-G RG-2 Relay Valve

KN28520-G RG-2 Relay Valve

KN28600-G FF-2 Full Function Valve, 3/8” Reservoir

KN28601-G FF-2 Full Function Valve, 1/2” Reservoir

KN30400-G Emergency Relay Valve, Crack Pressure 3 psi

FP Part # Description

KN20606-G Manifold Dash Valve (Mtg. Hole Dia. 1/4-20 nuts on Cover)

KN20615-G Manifold Dash Valve (Mtg. Hole Dia. 1/4 Hole in Body)

KN20900 Red, Pin Style, Push Pull Knob

KN20901 Yellow, Pin Style, Push Pull Knob

KN23000-G 1/2” Check Valve

KN23010-G 3/8” Check Valve

KN23040-G 3/4” Check Valve

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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Air Brake Valves

GENUINE SEALCO 

VALVES

FP Part # Description

1000-5A Cartridge (A1000S)

10200-1/2 One-way check valve

10200-3/4 One-way check valve

10200-3/8 One-way check valve

10-5 1000-5A repair kit

110130 Combination one-way check valve

110139 Relay valve

110143 Plug unit, 110139 & 200 series

110165 Plug unit, 110170 series (post 10/92)

110166 Minor spool repair kit, 110200

110170 Spring brake control valve

110171 Spring brake control valve

110175 Plug unit, 110170 series (pre 10/92)

110183 Bypass check valve

110189 Automatic shut-off valve

110197 Relay valve

110205 Relay emergency valve

110207 Relay valve

110250 Air starter valve

110257 Emergency pressure protection valve

110338 Relay emergency -N.C. Valve

110360 Relay- low 2 port valve

110365 Relay valve w/bracket

110376 Emergency control valve

110380 Relay - low 4 port valve

110385 Relay - w/bracket valve

110410 Relay 2 port valve

110412 Relay 2 port valve

110415 Relay 4 port valve

110416 Relay valve - w/bracket

110470 Relay emergency charging valve

110474 Anti back-charge valve

110475 Relay/emergency valve - 4 ports

110500 Spring brake control valve

110515 Plug unit-110800

110544 Relay & spr brk (RSA) 3/4 valve

110555 Auto reset control valve

110570 Control line valve

110576 Emergency control drawbar valve

110580 Control line valve

110587 Air suspension pilot valve

FP Part # Description

110589WC Push/pull valve with air pilot return & weather cap

110591 Suspension control valve

110595 Fast fill air suspension valve

110597 Air bag fast fill valve

110609 Plug unit, 110170 -Post 10/92

110673 Plug unit, for 110139

110700 Spring brake control valve

110771 Hand control valve (includes weather boot kit)

110800 Spring brake control valve

13 Dash control black knob

1300 Pressure protection valve

138000 LSAS valve

13R Dash control red knob

13Y Dash control yellow knob

140200 Pressure protection valve

140270 Pressure protection valve

140280 Pressure protection valve

140390 Pressure protection valve 1/4 80psi

14900 Air starter valve

1500 Air governor valve

17600B Emergency release valve

17610 Air bag control valve

200001 Quick release valve

200002 Quick release valve

2000D 1/2 Quick release valve

21600 Lever control valve

21600-2 Basic lever control valve

2200 1/2 One-way check valve

2200 1/4 One-way check valve

2200 3/4 One-way check valve

2550 Line filter

2550-5 Plug unit for 2550

3100 Mini valve

320100 Two-way check valve

320105 Repair kit for 320100

340250 Air starter control valve

342502 Emergency control valve

3450G Emergency release valve

5400 Pressure control valve

5900GI Hand valve

5900-L Locking hand valve

6125-2 Basic foot valve

6125-45 Complete single circuit valve

6125-5 Plug unit for 6125

6125-7 Treadle assembly

6900 Air starter valve

690200 Blow down valve

7027 Cap

7200 Two-way check valve

7800 Spring brake exhaust valve

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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FP Part # Description

90054007-G Levelling Valve

90054074-G Solenoid Valve

90054075-G Solenoid Valve

90054079-G Pilot Valve

90054088-G Manual Dump Valve

90554107-G Pressure Protection Valve

90554241-G Levelling Valve (metal) No Linkage

SRK 168 Adjustable Linkage Kit (Fits 90054007)

SRK 205 Adjustable Linkage Kit (Fits KN27000/90554241)

SRK 503 Adjustable Strap Linkage (Fits HV227/HV228)

FP Part # Description

HV227 Levelling/Height Control Valve W/O Dump

HV228 Levelling/Height Control Valve W/Integral Dump

FP Part # Description

800534 ST-4 Style Safety Valve (M16x1.5 - 6H)

801116 ST-4 Style Safety Valve (7/8 - 14 UNF2A)

51301-G Tremac Valve

RA030 1/4 V8 Valve (1/4”)

RA030 1/8 V8 Valve (1/8”)

RA722-6 Axle Tee 3/8”

WM147F-G Relay Valve

WM147P-G Relay Valve

WM318-G Relay Valve

WM778A-G Pressure Protection Valve

NEWAY STYLE VALVES

HENDRICKSON STYLE VALVES

WILLIAMS, SAFETY & MISC. VALVES

FP Part # Description FP Part # Description

780210 Spring brake exhaust valve 9400 Pressure control valve

8000 Low pressure switch 940000 Pressure control valve

806 Name plate for 99600 99600 Automatic shut-off valve

8100 Stop light switch 99600B Spring brake cab valve

817 Name plate for 17600 996555 Air bag control valve

819 Name plate for 99600B A1000S Relay emergency valve

826 Name plate for 17600B A25600-2 Basic cab control valve

Air Brake Valves

GENUINE SEALCO VALVES (CON’T)

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901
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FP Part # Description

S400 500 1010 ECU/VALVE ASSY (2S/1M FOR STD TRAILERS)

S400 500 1020 ECU/VALVE ASSY (2S/2M)

S400 500 1030 ECU/VALVE ASSY (2S/2M, 4S/2M, 4S/3M)

S400 500 1050 ECU/VALVE ASSY (2S/2M, 4S/2M, 4S/3M) W/Infolink Capability

FP Part # Description

S472 195 0330-G New Air Valve - W/O ECU

S400 850 6020-G New Air Valve - W/O ECU

FP Part # Description

955329 Sensor Repair Kit, Length: 67”, Straight (S441 032 9190 Sensor)

955335 Sensor Repair Kit, Length: 18”, 90° (S441 032 8080 Sensor)

955336 Sensor Repair Kit, Length: 36”, 90° (S441 032 8090 Sensor)

955337 Sensor Repair Kit, Length: 70”, Straight (S441 032 4440 Sensor – 65mm Head)

955341 Sensor Repair Kit, Length: 70”, 90° (S441 032 8130 Sensor)

955342 Sensor Repair Kit, Length: 79”, 90° (S441 032 8140 Sensor)

955349 Sensor Repair Kit, Length: 79”, Straight (S441 032 9710 Sensor)

955365 Sensor Repair Kit, Length: 59” 90° (S441 032 817 0 Sensor)

FP Part # Description

S449 326 0470-G ABS Trailer ECU Power Cable (14 Feet)

S449 713 0180-G ABS Sensor Extension Cable (5.8 Feet)

S449 713 0300-G ABS Sensor Extension Cable (10 Feet)

GENUINE WABCO

AFTERMARKET

FP Part # Description

10111 Open Glad Hand Seal

RS441019 37 Degree Emergency Glad Hand

RS441023 37 Degree Service Glad Hand

RT36000 Closed Glad Hand Seal

RT36011 Blue Urethane Open Glad Hand Seal

RT36011F Blue Urethane Open Glad Hand Seal w/ Filter

RT36012 Red Urethane Open Glad Hand Seal

RT36012F Red Urethane Open Glad Hand Seal w/ Filter

RT36101 Service Glad Hand

RT36201 Emergency Glad Hand

RT36301 Universal Glad Hand

RT36430 Glad Grips (Heat, Oil & UV Resistant)

RT36430A Aluminum Glad Grips

ABS SENSORS

Trailer Accessories
GLAD HANDS , GRIPS & ACCESSORIES

ABS POWER & EXTENSION CABLES

Air Brake Valves
ABS VALVES

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
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FP Part # Description

9409 Cable Caddy

GT-8500 Triangle Flare Kit

RT34015 13” Hose Support Spring

RT34016 9” Hose Support Spring

RT34017 25 1/2” Hose Support Spring

RT34020 3/8” ID Hose Separator

RT34021 1/2” ID Hose Separator

RT34114 16” Hose Support Spring

RT59000 King Pin Lock (2 keys supplied)

RT59001 Glad Hand Lock

FP Part # Description

RA910 Single Clip Aluminum Placard Holder

RA911

Tab Style
(allows lid to be removed without tools, UV resistant polycarbonate 
lens, ABS plastic body, EPDM rubber seal for weatherproofing.)

RA912

Clipboard Style
(lightweight aluminum body, SS hardware & hinge, gasket on lid to

protect documents from moisture.) 

FP Part # Description

FP1000 2” X 150’ Roll, Prismatic

FP Part # Description

RS451036 15 Foot Coiled Air Line (Set)

RS451039 15 Foot Coiled Air Line w/ 40” Leads (Set)

RED/SILVER HIGH INTENSITY CONSPICUITY TAPE

Trailer Accessories

COILED AIR LINE

DOCUMENT HOLDERS

TRIANGLE FLARE KIT, HOSE SUPPORT SPRINGS & ACCESSORIES

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901
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FP Part # Description

RA913

Tube Style
(corrosion resistant aluminum, all weather EPDM 
rubber end caps with SS cable & predrilled 
bracket)

RA913A Replacement Plug

RA917

Twist Lock Style
(most popular OEM style, UV resistant polycarbonate lens, ABS plastic 
body, gasket to seal from moisture)

FP Part # Description

RA600

Trailer Axle Dust Shield
16 1/2” x 7” Meritor Trailer Axles w/Fab. Spider 
Replaces: Kit 8055, E9095

RA601

Drive Axle Dust Shield
16 1/2” x 7” Drive Axles w/P and Q Brakes 
Replaces: A1-3236-Q-2123, 33-1487/88

RA602

Clamp on Style Dust Shield W/Kit, 5” Axle (13 ga.) Application: Intraax, 
Vantraax and Trailer
Replaces – E-11907, S28500-1650

RA602K Clamp Kit only for RA602

RA603

Clamp on Style Dust Shield W/Kit, 5.75” Axle (13 ga.) Application: 
Intraax, Vantraax and Trailer
Replaces – S28500-1657

RA603K Clamp Kit only for RA603

RA604
This replaces the Eaton 805143 dust shield for the 16.5 X 7 
Eaton standard and ES brakes

RA607

Trailer Axle Dust Shield (18ga.)
16 1/2” x 7” Universal Trailer Axles w/Cast Spider 
Replaces: E-886-18GA, 33-1477-18GA

RA609

Trailer Axle Dust Shield (16ga.)
16 1/2” X 7” Universal Trailer Axles W/Cast Spider 
Replaces: E-886, 33-1477

FP Part # Description

RA4001 Trailer Hub Cap Vent Hole Plug

RA4009 6 Hole Hub Cap w/Gasket

RA4009G 6 Hole Hub Cap Gasket *Only

RA4020 Fruehauf Hub Cap

RA4021 Fruehauf Hub Cap O-Ring

RA4024 Steer Axle 6 Hole Hub Cap W/Gasket

RA4195 Aluminum 6 Hole Hub Cap W/Gasket & Side Plug

RA4249 Steer Axle 6 Hole Hub Cap W/Gasket

DUST SHIELD

TRAILER HUB CAPS

Trailer Accessories

DOCUMENT HOLDERS (CON’T)

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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FP Part # Description

WC-1 7 lbs. 7.5” W x 9.25 L x 5.5” H

WC-2 12 lbs. 8.5” W x 10.25” L x 7” H

WC-3 Contour 7” W x 9.75” L x 8” H

Important to replace discharge hose when changing your air compressor.

FP Part # Description

RAB6-250 Rubber Hose 3/8” ID x 250’ (Full Spool Only)

RAB8-250 Rubber Hose 1/2” ID x 250’ (Full Spool Only) 

FP Part # Description

TY036 36” Steel Braided Line

TY048 48” Steel Braided Line

TY052 52” Steel Braided Line

TY054 54” Steel Braided Line

TY060 60” Steel Braided Line

TY072 72” Steel Braided Line

TY084 84” Steel Braided Line

FP Part # Length

RAT09 9”

RAT15 15”

RAT21 21”

RAT31 31”

RAT41 41”

TARP STRAPS

Meets D.O.T. FMVSS 106/S.A.E. J1402 -40F - +200F

RUBBER HOSE

Trailer Accessories

WHEEL CHOCKS

TEFLON DISCHARGE HOSE

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

http://www.fleet-products.ca/


46

approved components. We custom design & build air lift axle control boxes for trailers. We can pro- 

duce specific boxes for various applications in Stainless Steel, Black Powder 

Coated, Steel or Composite Material. Please call for further information.

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA014G
Suspension 
Dump 
Control

Black powder coated steel box 
with rubber latch. 2 1/2” Liquid 
filled gauge - 0-160 psi
8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Primary Suspension 
dump Ride Pressure 
Gauge

RA014G-100
Suspension 
Dump 
Control

Black powder coated steel box 
with rubber latch. 2 1/2” Liquid 
filled gauge - 0-100 psi

8”h x 8”w 
xd

Primary Suspension 
dump Ride Pressure 
Gauge

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA014GLSH
Suspension Dump 
Control

Black powder coated steel box w/ Stainless 
Steel hinge with 2 1/2” Liquid filled gauge - 0-
160 psi 8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Primary Suspension dump 
Ride Pressure Liquid Gauge

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA011G
Suspension 
Pressure Gauge

Black powder coated steel box with rubber 
latch. 2 1/2” Liquid filled gauge - 0-160 psi
4”h x 4”w x 4”d

Pressure Gauge

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA011G-C001
Suspension 
Pressure Gauge

Polycarbonate enclosure with clear lens 
Push to Connect Fitting for 3/8” AB Tube 
5 7/8” Dia x 2 1/2”D
2 1/2” Liquid Filled Gauge -0-160 psi

Pressure Gauge

Air Suspension, Control Boxes & Gauges

CONTROL BOXES

Used to manually exhaust the air from the suspension of an air ride trailer. Control boxes can be ordered with custom valving. An 

optional gauge indicates the air pressure in the suspension, which may be used to calculate load weight. All units contain U.S. D.O.T.

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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FP Part # Type Description Application

RA011H
Self Steer Axle 
Control

Black powder coated steel box 
with rubber latch.
2 1/2” Liquid filled gauge - 0-160 psi 
8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Dampening Bag Regulator & 
Gauge
Axle Lock - Manual/Solenoid

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA012B
Lift Axle Control

Black powder coated steel box with rubber 
latch. 12”h x 12”w x 6”d
Side Ports

Solenoid Valve with 
Manual Override
Ride Bag Regulator with 
Liquid Filled Gauge

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA012TSR
Lift Axle Control 
Manually Regulated 
Pressure

Stainless steel box with Stainless 
latch. 12”h x 12”w x 6”d
Rear Ports

Solenoid Valve with Manual 
Override
Ride Bag Regulator with 
Liquid Filled Gauge
Brake Interrupt Pilot Valve

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA013S
Suspension Control 
Height Control 
Pressure

Stainless steel box with Stainless 
latch. 12”h x 12”w x 6”d
Side Ports

Solenoid Valve with Manual 
Override
Height Control Ride Bag 
Regulator with Liquid 
Filled Gauge
Primary Suspension Dump 
(Manual).
Brake Interrupt Pilot Valve

Air Suspension, Control Boxes & Gauges

CONTROL BOXES

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901
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Air Suspension, Control Boxes & Gauges

CONTROL BOXES

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA014GLSW

Suspension Dump- 
Control Box with 
4” Window

Stainless steel box with Stainless 
Latch. 8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Primary Suspension dump 
Ride Pressure Liquid Filled 
Gauge

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA015G
Suspension Dump 
Control

Black powder coated steel box 
with rubber latch.
8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Primary Suspension dump 
160 psi -Ride Pressure Gauge

RA015BL-100
Suspension Dump 
Control

Susp. Control w/V8, Liquid Gauge 
Black powder coated steel box 
with rubber latch.
8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Primary Suspension dump 
100 psi -Ride Pressure Gauge

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA011CL
Manual Suspension 
Control

Black powder coated steel box 
with rubber latch.
8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Primary Suspension dump 
Manual Lift Axle Control 
w/ Regulator

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA011D
Manual Suspension 
Control

Black powder coated steel box 
with rubber latch.
2 1/2” Liquid Gauge 0-160 psi 
8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Manual Lift Axle Control 
with Regulator

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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Air Suspension, Control Boxes & Gauges

CONTROL BOXES

AUTO SENSING LIFT CONTROL SYSTEM

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA015LS
Suspension Dump 
Control

Stainless steel box with Stainless 
Latch. 8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Primary Suspension dump 
Ride Pressure Liquid Filled

                                       
Gauge 

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA015LSAF-R
Suspension Dump 
Control

Polycarbonate box with Stainless 
Latch 6”h x 6”w x 4”d
Side Ports

Primary Suspension dump 
Ride Pressure Liquid Filled 
Gauge. Auto Released when 
brakes applied.

• Automatically lifts non-required axle(s) 
when the trailer is empty and deploys 
any raised axle(s) when a load is sensed.

• Internal air pressure sensor to 
monitor trailer axle load weight.

• Computer programmable system set up
• Maximum load indicator light to maxi- 

mize payload
• 304 stainless steel enclosure 

- 8”h x 8”w x 4”d.
• RA220-1N solenoid controlled spool 

valve
• Meets Provincial regulations in Western 

Canada

RA019SA-B150

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901
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FP Part # Description

RA720-4 1/4” 2-Way Ball Valve

RA720-6 3/8” 2-Way Ball Valve

RA720-8 1/2” 2-Way Ball Valve

RA723-4 1/4” 3-Way Ball Valve

RA723-6 3/8” 3-Way Ball Valve

RA723-8 1/2” 3-Way Ball Valve

FP Part # Description

RA320C Air Gauge - 2.0” Center Back Mount Dry Gauge

RA325B Air Gauge - 2.5” Bottom Mount Dry Gauge

RA325BL Air Gauge - 2.5” Bottom Mount 0 -160 psi Liquid Filled

RA325CL Air Gauge - 2.5” Centre Back Mount, 0 - 160 psi Liquid Filled

RA615 Regulator (Mini Adjustable) 1/4” 2-125 psi Panel Mount

BALL VALVES

AIR GAUGES & ACCESSORIES

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA001TR Contr
ol Box

18 Gauge Black 
powder coated steel 
box with rubber 
latch.

8”h x 8”  4”d    

Various

FP Part # Type Description Application

RA011B2
Manual Suspension 
Control

Susp. Dump w/2 x Liquid Gauge, V8, Adj. Reg. 
Black Powder Coated box with Stainless Latch. 
8”h x 8”w x 4”d

Primary Suspension dump 
Ride Pressure Liquid Filled 
Gauge. Manual Lift Axle 
Control w/Pressure

                                         
Regulator & Gauge. 

Air Suspension, Control Boxes & Gauges

CONTROL BOXES

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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FP Part # Feet Description

RE214-100 100 2 wire 14 Gauge

RE414-100 100 4 wire 14 Gauge

RE414-500 500 4 wire 14 Gauge

RE710-100 100 7 wire 6/14, 1/12 Gauge

RE710-500 500 7 wire 6/14, 1/12 Gauge

RE730-100 100 7 wire 6/12, 1/10 Gauge

RE730-500 500 7 wire 6/12, 1/10 Gauge

Electrical Components & Maxi Brakes 

ELECTRICAL CABLE

FP Part # Description

FP275C 12 Volt Electric Air Compressor with Filter

994058S
Air Compressor Switch 

ELECTRIC AIR COMPRESSOR

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

FP Part # Description

M2475DIO Type 24 Maxi Brake (New)

M3075DIO Type 30 Maxi Brake (New)

M3675DIO Type 36 Maxi Brake (New)

MAXI BRAKE CHAMBERS

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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Emergency Brake Shoes

CLUTCH PARTS

MID-RANGE EMERGENCY BRAKE SHOES

FP Part # Drum Type Dia Size Application

3722D420 Internal 12” 3” x 3/16” x 14” Ford F650, GM Topkick, Kodiak with 
Manual Transmission

ASL/024817194 Internal 12” 3” x 3/16” x 13” Freightliner

XX1303 Internal 10” 3” x 3/16” x 11 1/4” Navistar Trucks & Buses

XX2085 Internal 12” 4” x 1/4” x 14” Clark, Spicer, IH, Allison 
Models 282, 285, CL551, 557,
CM50-59, 60,
T698, T699, AT540, MT640, 650

XX2086LSD Internal 9” 3” x 3/16” x 10 9/16” GMC and Dodge

XX2086LSDD Internal 9” 3” x 3/16” x 10 9/16” Ford

SK2086 Spring Kit For 2086LSD and 2086LSDD

3722D420 ASL/024817194 XX1303 XX2085

XX2086LSD XX2086LSDD SK2086

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
Quality Products • Trusted Service • Competitive Prices
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FP Part # Style Description

FPRK004413 Holland
Leg Pin & Bushing

                
Kit (Old Style) 

FPRK06973-1 Holland
Leg Pin & Bushing

                
Kit (New Style) 

FPRK351A02L-KIT Holland
 

Rebuild Kit 

FP Part # Description

FP2524 Fifth Wheel Air Cylinder

S-32 Lube Plate w/Lock Ring

S-32 LOCK S-32 Lock

Fifth Wheel Kits

HOLLAND STYLE FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR KITS

FIFTH WHEEL AIR CYLINDER & LUBE PLATE

(CALGARY ) 877 -243-0442  
(VANCOUVER) 877-945-0901

www.fleet-products.ca

FONTAINE STYLE FIFTH WHEEL MINOR REPAIR KITS

FP Part # Description

FP6000L-KIT Fontaine Minor Repair Kit 

http://www.fleet-products.ca/
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notice.
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Freight & Core Policies

Freight Policy

All prices are quoted FOB Calgary, AB, Port Coquitlam, BC and Mississauga, ON.

Orders of $1750.00 shipped in Canada (Less core charge) qualify for the freight prepay policy excluding Double diaphragm 

spring brakes and piggy back kits. These items can be added to an order that already qualifies for the prepay but the 

additional cost of this freight will be charged back to customer.

Core Return Policy

A core charge will be applied to all remanufactured product at the time of purchase. A core credit will be given only on cores origi- 

nating from the sale of remanufactured product, and sold directly to the purchaser from Fleet Products Ltd. We will not refund, in 

dollars and cents, any amount in excess of the core return value.

The following are unacceptable for core credit:

• Badly rusted or corroded cores from the lack of use or neglect

• Units not shown in our catalog or price lists.

• Units wrecked or damaged by fire.

Core Credit Eligibility:

All disassembled cores will be considered having 2 parts damage. Cores with more than 2 parts damage will have no core value. 

All cores are eligible for core credit from 6 months of original purchase. All core returns should be properly marked and have 

sufficient paperwork to assure correct credit. All cores are to be returned in original box to receive credit.

Product Good Core 1 Part Damaged 2 Parts Damaged

Air Disc Caliper/Carrier 100% 50% 25%

Air Dryer 100% 50% 25%

Air Valves 100% 50% No Core Valve

Compressors 100% 50% 25%

Desiccant Cartridges 100% 50% No Core Valve

Fan Clutches 100% 25% No Core Valve

Lucas Brakes 100% 50% No Core Valve

Power Brake Units 100% 75% 50%

Warranty Policy (Remanufactured Product)
Fleet Products Ltd. and KBR warrants to the original purchasers of its remanufactured products that the products will be free of 

defective materials and workmanship. This does not include defects caused by improper installation, maintenance or service.

The term of this warranty shall be:

• 160,000 km (100,000 ml) or 3,600 hours or 12 months, whichever occurs first.

Products claimed to be warrantable must be returned prepaid and intact to Fleet Products Ltd. and/or KBR within 30 days after the 

date the questionable defect is first discovered. Fleet Products Ltd. and/or KBR will inspect the product and make the final deter- 

mination as to whether the product is covered under the warranty program.

When a warranty claim is allowed, Fleet Products Ltd. and/or KBR’s responsibility is limited to repair or replace the defective item. In 

no event will Fleet Products Ltd. and/or KBR be liable for the incidental or consequential damages including but not limited to costs 

incurred for service calls, towing, downtime and engine failure.

FLEET  P R O D U C T S
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Notes
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CALGARY (HEAD 

OFFICE)

3319 114th Ave S.E.

Calgary, Alberta T2Z 3X2 Toll Free: 

877.243.0442

Phone: 403.243.0442 

Fax:403.243.9651

sales@fleet-products.com

877.243.0442

VANCOUVER

Unit B - 1465 Kebet Way

Port Coquitlam, B.C. V3C 6L3 

Toll Free: 877.945.0901

Phone: 604.945.0901

Fax: 604.945.0902

bcsales@fleet-products.com

877.945.0901

Version 010525
© Fleet Products Ltd. 2025

Need to place an order or get some technical help? Call toll free and one

of our knowledgeable staff will be pleased to assist you.

P R O D U C T S

w ww.fleet–products.c a

mailto:sales@fleet-products.com
mailto:bcsales@fleet-products.com
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